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MOK MINI WALL SINGLE ®

Fixture Dimensions

MOK is a family of easy to install, durable LED fixtures that integrate into a 
variety of environments with wall, pole, or ceiling mounted versions, spotlights 
and bollards. MOK Mini Wall Single is a Ø4.3” wall mount version with one 
down beam suitable for outdoor installation and resistant to water thanks to its 
IP66, IP68 rating. It is available in 3 color temperatures, 5 optics options, and 
4 standard finishes.

TECHNICAL DATA

ORDERING INFORMATION 
Example: F32001.1.2.11.US.

Wattage 11W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Construction Body/Fixing Bracket: Aluminum

Lens: Extra Clear Tempered Glass
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0 (Asym - 3000K)

B1-U1-G0 (12°, 38° - 3000K)
B1-U0-G0 (24° - 3000K)
B0-U0-G0 (Wall Washer - 3000K)

CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 765 lm (3000K, 12°)
Efficacy 69.5 lm/W (3000K, 12°)
Optics 12°, 24°, 38°, 

Asymmetrical, Wall Washer
Finishes Anthracite, Pure White (RAL 9010)  

ALU Gray (RAL 9006), Dark Brown
Lumen Maintenance 55,000 hrs (Ta 35°C)
Fixture Dimensions Ø4.33” x 5.67” w x 4.76” h
IP Rating IP66, IP68 (Fast connection)
Impact Resistance IK08

F32001 . . . . US

Model No. Finish CCT Optics
F32001 (Single) 1 - Anthracite 2 - 2700K 11 - 12° Spot US

2 - Pure White (RAL 9010) 3 - 3000K 12 - 24° Medium
4 - ALU Gray (RAL 9006) 4 - 4000K 13 - 38° Wide
8 - Dark Brown 06 - Asymmetrical

07 - Wall Washer
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MOK MINI WALL SINGLE ®

PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All Photometry is 3000K

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MOK MINI SINGLE 30K 12° - 32001.X.3.11.IES

1348

2696

4044

5393
Maximum Candela = 5392.7

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MOK MINI SINGLE 30K 24° - 32001.X.3.12.IES

559

1118

1677

2236
Maximum Candela = 2236.4

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MOK MINI SINGLE 30K 38° - 32001.X.3.13.IES

390

780

1170

1559
Maximum Candela = 1559.5

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MOK MINI SINGLE 30K ASYM - 32001.X.3.06.IES

214

427

641

855
Maximum Candela = 854.6

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MOK MINI SINGLE 30K WW -32001.X.3.07.IES

222

445

667

889
Maximum Candela = 889.2

C0 - C180
C90 - C270
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